
Red Silicone
STYLE 1155

Construction/Description

Application/Service

Product Data

Minimum Maximum

Red Smooth 40/50/60 550 PSI 250%
-60°F
-50°C

400°F
205°C

80 PPI
36” x 36” sheets

36” wide continuous rolls

Available Sheet Sizes
Temperature

Service is Our Business
All technical advise and recommendation are rendered by Seller free of charge. While based on data believed to be reliable, seller assumes no 

responsibility.

Red Silicone Commercial Grade
Commercial grade silicone solid red, specialty elastomers.

Silicone solid sheets are generally resistant to moderate or oxidizing chemicals, ozone, and concentrated sodium hydroxide. The sheets are 
generally attacked by many solvents, oils, concentrated acids, and dilute sodium hydroxide.

Color Finish Duro Tensile Elongation Tear
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