

Red Silicone

STYLE 1155

Construction/Description

Red Silicone Commercial Grade

Commercial grade silicone solid red, specialty elastomers.

Application/Service

Silicone solid sheets are generally resistant to moderate or oxidizing chemicals, ozone, and concentrated sodium hydroxide. The sheets are generally attacked by many solvents, oils, concentrated acids, and dilute sodium hydroxide.

Product Data

Color	Finish	Duro	Tensile	Elongation	Temperature		Tear	Available Sheet Sizes
					Minimum	Maximum	rear	Available Sileet Sizes
Red	Smooth	40/50/60	550 PSI	250%	-60°F	400°F	80 PPI	36" x 36" sheets
					-50°C	205°C		36" wide continuous rolls

Service is Our Business

All technical advise and recommendation are rendered by Seller free of charge. While based on data believed to be reliable, seller assumes no responsibility.

Phone: 800-988-9940 | After Hours: 346-224-3792 | Website: www.txgindustries.com